



Association



Application for stry Partner

MORRIS COUNTY NJ USBC ASSOCIATION HALL OF FAME POLICY INDUSTRY PARTNER CATEGORY

The nominee should have worked closely with Morris County NJ USBC Association (or its predecessors) for a minimum of ten (10) years.

Award is presented to an "Industry Partner" to acknowledge Proprietors, Managers and Sports Writers. These individuals working together with the Morris County NJ USBC Association to deliver quality products and services; establish technical standards, provide arenas for local competition, and promote awareness and a positive image for the sport of bowling.

- 1. A qualified candidate should also meet the following criteria:
 - a. Made valuable and significant contributions to our Association
 - b. Provided enthusiastic support to the Association and the bowlers
 - c. Embraced the same ideals as our Volunteers and Leaders

The Morris County NJ USBC Board of Directors and Hall of Fame Committee Members will elect members to the Morris County NJ USBC Hall of Fame by secret ballot. The committee shall return credentials to any unsuccessful candidate and the person who submitted them so they can update and resubmit for future consideration.

MORRIS COUNTY NJ USBC ASSOCIATION HALL OF FAME APPLICATION INDUSTRY PARTNER CATEGORY

Nominee:							
		First Name	Last Name	Maiden/Other Names			
Ad	dress:	Street or P.O. Box	City	State	Zip		
		Present Local Association	Present State Association	Area code & P	hone Number		
		Number of Years Bowling	# of Years Bowling in Morris County	USBC Member	ership#		
1.	What is y	our current occupation? _					
2.	How mar	ny years have you served i	n this capacity?				
3.	Briefly de	escribe your primary respo	nsibilities.				
4.	What do you do to promote the following?						
	USBC sanctioned leagues?						
	Morris County NJ USBC Annual Tournaments?						
	Other Morris County NJ USBC Sanctioned Tournaments?						
	Membership Development Activities?						
	Bowling Clinics and Learn-to-Bowl Classes						
5.			and support the Morris County N	J USBC sanction	ned bowling.		
	Please d	letail all relevant activities,	accomplishments and results.				

	Describe how you are involved with and support the following. Detail all relevant activities, accomplishments and results.				
No	Northwest New Jersey Bowling Council				
Hi					
M					
O:					
	Describe how you are involved within your community. Your description does not have to be specific to the sport of bowling.				
- - -					
Ma Wr	List any honors – bowling or non-bowling that you have earned. (If you are a Proprietor or Manager, this may include honors your bowling center may have earned. If you are a Bowling Writer, this may include articles your newspaper may have earned.) Please provide official name of each honor and year of presentation.				
	E: In addition to the submission of this applicies in the field of bowling can be attached s	cation, information regarding other services or separately.			
	Submit all applications prior to June 30, 2023 to:	Submitted by: Name:			
	Susan Olivo	Address:			
	174 Whisper Way E Ledgewood, NJ 07852	Phone:()			